Hitachi AP235
Heavy Lift
(Type 9A)

TRACKED RRV
EXCAVATOR

Overall weight

Height

Width

Operating mode

Tailswing gauge exceedence
Maximum underside height of tailswing
Max travel speed on rail
Towing Capacity

Max CANT working

Max CANT travelling

Max CANT on/off tracking
Max Gradient

Work under Live OLE

Work ALO

¢« Used in the dig for excavating

23.3t
3234mm
2490mm

334mm
1542mm
16km/h
40t
150mm
200mm
100mm
1in 25
NO

NO

¢ Suitable for use with the with the hydraulic sleeper

spacer

¢ Can be used with most attachments

¢ Impressive 40t towing capacity



