

Hitachi AP235 Heavy Lift (Type 9A)

TRACKED RRV EXCAVATOR

SPECIFICATION

Overall weight	23.3t
Height	3234mm
Width	2490mm
Operating mode	
Tailswing gauge exceedence	334mm
Maximum underside height of tailswing	1542mm
Max travel speed on rail	16km/h
Towing Capacity	40t
Max CANT working	150mm
Max CANT travelling	200mm
Max CANT on/off tracking	100mm
Max Gradient	1 in 25
Work under Live OLE	NO
Work ALO	NO

- Used in the dig for excavating
- Suitable for use with the with the hydraulic sleeper spacer
- · Can be used with most attachments
- Impressive 40t towing capacity